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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

 PG & B.Ed. Regular Courses

7.002.00MALLIKHA M T11/HIS/67Mrs. Female1 58.002.00 13.0033.00- -1.00

10.003.00ZION K T11/HIS/187Mr. Male2 56.563.00 2.0037.56- -1.00

7.002.00 -LILYBAI R T11/HIS/85Mrs. Female3 56.2814.0032.28- -1.00

10.003.00NELSY N T11/HIS/206Miss. Female4 55.940.75 2.000.50 38.69 -1.00

10.002.00ANPARASI LORNA DOONE A R M T11/HIS/37Ms. Female5 54.913.00 7.5031.41- -1.00

10.003.00 -RAJA SHEELA D S T11/HIS/218Mrs. Female6 53.313.00 1.5034.81- 1.00

10.003.00 -JOHN BRIGHT S T11/HIS/188Mr. Male7 52.942.0033.94- -4.00

10.003.00SUJANA PON WAISLIN W T11/HIS/16Ms. Female8 52.843.00 4.5031.34- -1.00

10.003.00 -SHERLIN SHOBA A T11/HIS/200Mrs. Female9 52.733.000.50 35.23 -1.00

10.002.00RUBY N T11/HIS/106Mrs. Female10 52.531.75 6.500.50 30.78 -1.00

10.003.00PRINCY J T11/HIS/225Mrs. Female11 52.341.00 2.000.50 34.84 -1.00

10.003.00 -SOBIYAKUMARI S T11/HIS/241Mrs. Female12 52.031.5036.53- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.002.00VINOJA V T11/HIS/117Miss. Female13 51.912.25 3.5033.16- -1.00

10.002.00GLADIES FLORA C T11/HIS/216Miss. Female14 51.893.00 0.25 2.5033.14- 1.00

10.002.00MERLIN SHEEBA J T11/HIS/101Mrs. Female15 51.692.75 4.5031.44- -1.00

10.003.00 -ABILA K T11/HIS/240Mrs. Female16 51.610.501.00 36.11 -1.00

10.002.00DEVA SUGHI D P T11/HIS/50Mrs. Female17 51.500.25 9.0029.25- -1.00

10.003.00PRINCY BAI S L T11/HIS/34Mrs. Female18 51.340.75 5.5031.09- -1.00

10.002.00BEAULA F T11/HIS/14Ms. Female19 51.251.25 3.500.50 33.00 -1.00

10.003.00 -UMA S T11/HIS/245Mrs. Female20 51.220.500.50 36.22 -1.00

-10.003.00ALBIN ARUL RAJ S S T11/HIS/179Mr. Male21 51.140.25 2.500.50 34.89 -

10.002.00SHEEJA C R T11/HIS/108Mrs. Female22 51.030.50 8.5029.03- -1.00

-10.002.00PREM SOBITHA KUMARI R T11/HIS/73Mrs. Female23 50.811.75 5.000.50 31.56 -
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-10.003.00JASMINE DANI J T11/HIS/40Ms. Female24 50.812.75 5.0030.06- -

-10.00-AJITHA M T11/HIS/175Mrs. Female25 50.572.00 2.500.50 35.57 -

-10.003.00MARY MARGRET S T11/HIS/114Mrs. Female26 50.380.25 5.001.00 31.13 -

10.002.00 -RAJESH KUMAR J T11/HIS/204Mr. Male27 50.362.0035.36- -1.00

-10.003.00 -VIDYA M T11/HIS/164Mrs. Female28 50.193.000.50 33.69 -

10.003.00VINSELA JEEV T T11/HIS/221Mrs. Female29 50.162.00 1.00 3.5029.66- 1.00

-10.002.00HEMALATHA S T11/HIS/61Mrs. Female30 50.130.75 9.0028.38- -

10.00- -JINIL JAYAKUMAR C T11/HIS/237Mr. Male31 49.753.0032.75- -4.00

10.002.00JEBASTIN M T11/HIS/116Mr. Male32 49.722.00 1.25 4.0028.47- 2.00

10.003.00 -SURJITH R T11/HIS/192Mr. Male33 49.722.0033.72- -1.00

10.002.00 -SHYNI D T11/HIS/198Mrs. Female34 49.662.500.50 33.66 -1.00

10.003.00 -JENITHA BELL P T11/HIS/236Mrs. Female35 49.641.5034.14- -1.00

7.00- -DARLY GLORABEL FLORENCE T T11/HIS/141Mrs. Female36 49.5812.000.50 27.08 -3.00

-10.002.00LENCY PRABHA R T11/HIS/233Miss. Female37 49.422.75 0.5034.17- -[ Unrepresented ]

10.002.00VIJI N T11/HIS/27Ms. Female38 49.180.25 3.500.50 31.93 -1.00

10.002.00SHEEJA KUMARI R T11/HIS/25Miss. Female39 49.181.00 3.5031.68- -1.00

10.002.00 -ALFIYA G T11/HIS/42Miss. Female40 49.091.00 4.500.50 30.09 1.00

10.002.00POMI CHELLAM S T11/HIS/220Mrs. Female41 49.090.25 3.0032.84- -1.00

10.002.00JIJI V S T11/HIS/178Miss. Female42 49.020.50 2.5033.02- -1.00

10.002.00JEBA NISHA N S T11/HIS/128Mrs. Female43 49.000.50 3.5032.00- -1.00

-10.002.00ABILA V T11/HIS/199Miss. Female44 48.930.25 2.5034.18- -

10.002.00 -JASMINE FLORA C T11/HIS/39Ms. Female45 48.914.0031.91- -1.00

-10.003.00 -ANISHA T T11/HIS/219Mrs. Female46 48.811.5034.31- -

-10.003.00ARUL PRABHU R T11/HIS/20Mr. Male47 48.750.50 4.000.50 30.75 -

10.003.00 -SUJIN B T11/HIS/191Mr. Male48 48.682.0032.68- -1.00

10.002.00 -BENITTA REENI T T11/HIS/186Miss. Female49 48.572.5033.07- -1.00

10.00- -FEMIN R T11/HIS/68Mrs. Female50 48.473.5033.97- -1.00
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-10.002.00BENISTA S T11/HIS/4Miss. Female51 48.200.75 3.5031.95- -

10.002.00 -JOHN SINGH J T11/HIS/7Mr. Male52 48.023.5031.52- -1.00

10.00-ANITHA DEVA KUMARI K T11/HIS/10Mrs. Female53 47.962.00 4.5030.46- -1.00

10.00- -SELIN SABITHA S T11/HIS/13Mrs. Female54 47.954.0032.95- -1.00

-10.003.00 -BELBINRAJ C T11/HIS/231Mr. Male55 47.941.500.50 32.94 -

10.002.00 -CHRISTAL THANGA SUTHA C T11/HIS/160Miss. Female56 47.923.000.50 31.42 -1.00

-10.002.00 -ANITHA S T11/HIS/168Mrs. Female57 47.913.5032.41- -

10.002.00BENCY REENA B C T11/HIS/28Miss. Female58 47.812.75 4.0028.06- -1.00

-10.002.00 -ANCY MOL T T11/HIS/183Mrs. Female59 47.803.5032.30- -

10.00-CHRYSTAL VIMALA T T11/HIS/140Mrs. Female60 47.750.50 3.5032.75- -1.00

-10.002.00 -JASMIN ASHA M T11/HIS/159Mrs. Female61 47.613.5032.11- -

-10.002.00SELIN JEBA MALAR C T11/HIS/155Mrs. Female62 47.592.00 3.500.50 29.59 -

-10.002.00MEBEL BEULA R T11/HIS/120Mrs. Female63 47.592.25 4.0029.34- -

-10.002.00 -SALOM RAJ N R T11/HIS/21Mr. Male64 47.483.5031.98- -

-10.002.00 -ERLIN JOE S T11/HIS/185Mr. Male65 47.412.5032.91- -

-10.002.00MONY L T11/HIS/1Mr. Male66 47.342.50 4.5028.34- -

-10.002.00 -MARGRET M T11/HIS/248Mrs. Female67 47.163.000.50 31.66 -

-10.002.00 -SHEEJA B T11/HIS/203Mrs. Female68 47.022.5032.52- -

-7.002.00 -JUSTIN DORSINGH J T11/HIS/51Mr. Male69 47.009.0029.00- -

-10.002.00 -RATHI C T11/HIS/44Mrs. Female70 47.005.000.50 29.50 -

10.002.00 -HEMA HENCY JOY C T11/HIS/167Mrs. Female71 46.922.5028.42- -4.00

10.002.00 -THILAKA N S T11/HIS/58Mrs. Female72 46.754.5029.25- -1.00

10.002.00 -REJI R T11/HIS/17Ms. Female73 46.754.000.50 29.25 -1.00

-10.002.00SUJITHA J T11/HIS/119Miss. Female74 46.720.25 4.5029.97- -

-10.00- -RANI Y T11/HIS/110Mrs. Female75 46.662.5034.16- -

10.002.00 -SHAHILA DARLING R T11/HIS/71Mrs. Female76 46.634.5029.13- -1.00

-10.002.00 -SIBI S G T11/HIS/118Mr. Male77 46.633.500.50 30.63 -
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10.00-HELEN DARLY S T11/HIS/176Mrs. Female78 46.562.50 2.5030.56- -1.00

-10.002.00ANUJA M D T11/HIS/109Miss. Female79 46.550.50 3.5030.55- -

-7.002.00 -JOHNSON T C T11/HIS/60Mr. Male80 46.4211.0026.42- -

10.002.00 -HELAN SUDHA A T11/HIS/33Miss. Female81 46.415.500.50 27.41 -1.00

-10.00-SUJA P T11/HIS/64Mrs. Female82 46.411.25 3.5031.66- -

10.002.00JASMIN ROSE J T11/HIS/97Mrs. Female83 46.341.75 4.0027.59- -1.00

10.002.00 -PAPPA C T11/HIS/15Mrs. Female84 46.313.500.50 29.31 -1.00

10.002.00 -SUJATHA DIANA Y T11/HIS/184Mrs. Female85 46.253.0030.25- -1.00

-10.00-SHERIN MOL T T11/HIS/62Mrs. Female86 46.250.50 4.000.50 31.25 -

7.002.00HELEN JOHNSILY J T11/HIS/65Mrs. Female87 46.160.50 7.5028.16- -1.00

10.00-JASLIN SHOBA T T11/HIS/18Mrs. Female88 46.131.00 6.000.50 27.63 -1.00

-7.00-MABEL T T11/HIS/70Mrs. Female89 46.060.75 10.0028.31- -

-10.002.00SANTHOSH MOSES M T11/HIS/49Mr. Male90 46.000.75 3.5029.75- -

-10.00- -DARWIN J T11/HIS/189Mr. Male91 45.972.0033.97- -

10.002.00MERIBHA Y T11/HIS/32Mrs. Female92 45.840.25 5.0027.59- -1.00

-7.00- -SHAJI NELSA KUMAR K T11/HIS/201Mr. Male93 45.7912.0026.79- -

10.002.00 -LENIN ALBERT J T11/HIS/123Mr. Male94 45.665.0027.66- -1.00

-10.00- -STANLY JOHN R T11/HIS/94Mr. Male95 45.536.0029.53- -

7.002.00 -ANIL KUMAR S T11/HIS/72Mr. Male96 45.536.5029.03- -1.00

10.00- -CHRISTAL DELSI D T11/HIS/99Mrs. Female97 45.533.5031.03- -1.00

10.002.00 -ANISH G S T11/HIS/193Mr. Male98 45.532.000.50 30.03 -1.00

-10.002.00 -KALA RANI T T11/HIS/124Mrs. Female99 45.444.500.50 28.44 -

-10.002.00SUBASINI V T11/HIS/88Mrs. Female100 45.380.50 4.000.50 28.38 -

-10.00-SHIBILA K L T11/HIS/151Miss. Female101 45.360.25 3.0032.11- -

10.002.00 -CAROLINE IDA R T11/HIS/129Mrs. Female102 45.094.0028.09- -1.00

10.00- -JAYAN A T11/HIS/153Mr. Male103 45.082.00 3.0029.08- 1.00

-10.002.00 -BINI J T11/HIS/194Mrs. Female104 45.034.0029.03- -
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7.002.00 -SUBHA MERLIN D T11/HIS/93Mrs. Female105 44.888.5026.38- -1.00

-10.00-DAYANA D T11/HIS/57Mrs. Female106 44.881.75 4.5028.63- -

-10.00- -MERLIN JAYA J T11/HIS/115Mrs. Female107 44.664.0030.66- -

-10.00-DIANA BASILIN A T11/HIS/29Miss. Female108 44.660.25 4.0030.41- -

-5.00- -SATHIA VIBIN S T11/HIS/139Mr. Male109 44.558.0031.55- -

7.002.00 -GNANA SUMATHI A T11/HIS/174Mrs. Female110 44.546.0028.54- -1.00

-10.002.00 -MABEL JABA RANI C T11/HIS/209Mrs. Female111 44.505.0027.50- -

10.002.00 -VIBIN S T11/HIS/144Mr. Male112 44.474.001.00 26.47 -1.00

10.002.00STALIN P T11/HIS/81Mr. Male113 44.470.25 3.5027.72- -1.00

-7.002.00 -ANITHA N T11/HIS/131Mrs. Female114 44.317.0028.31- -

10.00-LATHA KUMARI D T11/HIS/90Mrs. Female115 44.190.50 3.500.50 28.69 -1.00

-7.002.00 -BEAUTILIN VINITHA A T11/HIS/30Mrs. Female116 44.195.0030.19- -

10.00- -RAJAJENKINS A T11/HIS/6Mr. Male117 44.094.0029.09- -1.00

10.002.00 -KAVITHA R T11/HIS/223Mrs. Female118 44.092.5028.59- -1.00

-7.00- -GODWIN MANO M T11/HIS/147Mr. Male119 44.094.000.50 32.59 -

10.00-BENITTA JULIET A T11/HIS/134Mrs. Female120 44.060.75 4.0028.31- -1.00

-10.00- -JAGAJEETH PAUL A T11/HIS/23Mr. Male121 44.064.5029.56- -

-10.00-SUDHA S T11/HIS/59Mrs. Female122 44.062.00 5.5026.56- -

10.00- -JESILA J T11/HIS/157Mrs. Female123 44.033.0030.03- -1.00

10.00- -VIGIL R T11/HIS/211Mr. Male124 43.922.0030.92- -1.00

10.00- -WISELIN T T11/HIS/2Mrs. Female125 43.814.0028.81- -1.00

-7.002.00 -JOHN R BIJU T11/HIS/86Mr. Male126 43.815.000.50 29.31 -

10.00-BEULA LIGHT Y T11/HIS/126Mrs. Female127 43.750.25 4.5028.00- -1.00

10.00- -SHOBA G S T11/HIS/83Mrs. Female128 43.755.000.50 27.25 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.00-SOMCI HELEN S T11/HIS/107Miss. Female129 43.721.50 5.0026.22- -1.00

10.00- -JUSTINRAJ K T11/HIS/53Mr. Male130 43.344.5027.84- -1.00

10.002.00 -PRIYA R T11/HIS/243Mrs. Female131 42.940.500.50 28.94 -1.00



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

HISTORY

Teaching Staff in Higher Secondary Schools in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2018 - DEC:2018

H
S

C

C R E D I T S

U
G

B
.E

d

G
e

n
e

ra
l

P
G

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

6

-10.00-JEBILA GINGLE RANI K T11/HIS/111Mrs. Female132 42.881.50 3.5027.88- -

-10.00-SELIN SHOBA T C T11/HIS/136Mrs. Female133 42.880.25 4.000.50 28.13 -

-10.00-NISHA J T11/HIS/66Mrs. Female134 42.841.25 5.0026.59- -

7.002.00 -SHEELA D T11/HIS/3Mrs. Female135 42.835.0027.83- -1.00

10.00- -ASHA MALAR D T11/HIS/47Mrs. Female136 42.784.0027.78- -1.00

10.00-STELLA R T11/HIS/95Mrs. Female137 42.500.25 4.0027.25- -1.00

7.00-SUJI K T11/HIS/11Mrs. Female138 42.471.25 5.0028.22- -1.00

10.00- -GEETHA PAUL B T11/HIS/150Mrs. Female139 42.283.0028.28- -1.00

-10.002.00 -SHANJI MOHAN M T11/HIS/247Mrs. Female140 42.093.5026.59- -

-10.00- -BIJU SAM W T11/HIS/180Mr. Male141 41.943.000.50 28.44 -

10.00- -JUSTIN V T11/HIS/170Mr. Male142 41.692.500.50 27.69 -1.00

-10.00- -HELEN SUGANTHA BELL R T11/HIS/22Mrs. Female143 41.314.0027.31- -

10.00-THANGA SHEELA N T11/HIS/156Mrs. Female144 41.250.25 3.0027.00- -1.00

7.00-NISHA J T11/HIS/125Mrs. Female145 41.191.75 5.0026.44- -1.00

-10.00-SHEEBA JASPHIN N T11/HIS/82Mrs. Female146 41.160.25 3.5027.41- -

10.00-EUGIN L T11/HIS/215Mrs. Female147 41.090.25 3.0026.84- -1.00

7.00-NISHA R T11/HIS/12Mrs. Female148 41.060.25 3.5029.31- -1.00

-7.002.00 -ANGELIN BEMILA T T11/HIS/38Miss. Female149 41.035.000.50 26.53 -

10.00- -VIJAYA SHOBA W T11/HIS/154Mrs. Female150 40.663.0026.66- -1.00

-7.00- -JINIL KUMAR S T11/HIS/142Mr. Male151 40.505.5028.00- -

-10.00-FLORENCE GNANALET T T11/HIS/166Mrs. Female152 40.500.75 2.5027.25- -

7.00- -JUSTIN MOSES Y T11/HIS/100Mrs. Male153 40.004.5027.50- -1.00

-10.00- -ANITHA BINDHU G S T11/HIS/214Mrs. Female154 39.941.5028.44- -

-7.00- -SONY J T11/HIS/24Mrs. Female155 39.505.5027.00- -

PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses

10.002.00 -HELEN SELVI JOY J T11/HIS/52Mrs. Female156 60.8612.5034.36- -2.00
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7.002.00 -VIJAYA KUMAR T T11/HIS/130Mr. Male157 56.5813.000.50 33.08 -1.00

10.003.00DARATHY METTILDA B T11/HIS/229Mrs. Female158 53.571.00 2.00 2.000.50 34.07 1.00

7.002.00SINDHU T L T11/HIS/158Mrs. Female159 53.210.50 11.000.50 30.21 -2.00

-10.002.00 -MALARVIZHY S T11/HIS/31Mrs. Female160 51.5013.5026.00- -

10.00-THEBORAL T T11/HIS/146Mrs. Female161 49.901.00 4.000.50 33.40 -1.00

7.002.00 -VAIKUNDA RAJ S T11/HIS/63Mr. Male162 48.3312.0026.33- -1.00

10.002.00JASPHIN SHOBA D T11/HIS/182Mrs. Female163 48.051.00 5.0029.05- -1.00

10.002.00TINTU MOL M M T11/HIS/244Mrs. Female164 48.003.00 0.50 2.500.50 28.50 1.00

10.002.00JIGITHA JEYAKUMARI A T11/HIS/102Mrs. Female165 47.633.00 4.000.50 27.13 -1.00

10.002.00HELEN JOY H T11/HIS/19Mrs. Female166 47.461.25 4.0029.21- -1.00

10.003.00 -MARTIN JOSE T T11/HIS/230Mr. Male167 46.691.001.00 28.69 -3.00

10.003.00SHALINI B T11/HIS/162Miss. Female168 46.561.00 3.000.50 28.06 -1.00

7.002.00GLADIES OBELIEA D T11/HIS/92Mrs. Female169 46.532.75 6.0027.78- -1.00

-7.002.00 -JAYA MOHAN B T11/HIS/145Mr. Male170 46.3311.0026.33- -

7.002.00 -SANTHI VIJAYA RANI A T11/HIS/103Mrs. Female171 46.0810.0026.08- -1.00

7.002.00 -MELBA RAJINI Y T11/HIS/75Mrs. Female172 46.048.5027.54- -1.00

10.002.00JEBA SABITHA J T11/HIS/232Mrs. Female173 45.800.50 2.000.50 29.80 -1.00

-10.003.00 -IDAN SONY P T11/HIS/48Mrs. Female174 45.564.500.50 27.56 -

10.00- -JEMALATHA C T11/HIS/54Mrs. Female175 44.885.0025.88- -4.00

10.002.00 -SULOCHANA R T11/HIS/76Mrs. Female176 44.855.000.50 26.35 -1.00

10.002.00 -NEVIS BENO K T11/HIS/181Mrs. Female177 44.704.000.50 27.20 -1.00

10.00- -VAYALA JEYANTHI T T11/HIS/196Mrs. Female178 44.552.5031.05- -1.00

7.00-ANGEL BRIGHT T T11/HIS/74Mrs. Female179 44.440.25 10.0026.19- -1.00

10.002.00 -JESY FLORA G T11/HIS/224Mrs. Female180 44.253.0027.25- -2.00

10.002.00SALIJA S T T11/HIS/98Miss. Female181 44.191.00 3.5026.69- -1.00

10.002.00 -JOTHI NISHA B R T11/HIS/197Mrs. Female182 44.194.0027.19- -1.00

10.00- -JEYANTHI D T11/HIS/171Mrs. Female183 44.134.0027.13- -3.00
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10.002.00 -KIRUBA CHRISTY K T11/HIS/177Mrs. Female184 44.132.500.50 28.13 -1.00

10.00- -LATHA J T11/HIS/137Mrs. Female185 44.135.000.50 27.63 -1.00

10.002.00 -SUGITHA MALAR S T11/HIS/46Mrs. Female186 44.065.0026.06- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.002.00 -BELVIYA S T11/HIS/213Mrs. Female187 44.063.500.50 28.06 -

10.002.00SUMUTHU ELIZABETH J T11/HIS/242Mrs. Female188 43.950.25 3.000.50 27.20 -1.00

10.00-VIJIMOL R T11/HIS/222Mrs. Female189 43.550.25 2.0030.30- -1.00

10.00- -JEBA BACKIA JONCEY J T11/HIS/127Mrs. Female190 43.354.500.50 27.35 -1.00

10.002.00 -THENMOZHI S V T11/HIS/91Mrs. Female191 43.303.500.50 26.30 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.00-HELEN PREMA S T11/HIS/239Mrs. Female192 43.063.00 2.0027.06- -1.00

10.002.00 -MARY PRABHA M T11/HIS/226Mrs. Female193 43.061.0029.06- -1.00

7.00- -ANNIE JEROME MARY A T11/HIS/143Mrs. Female194 42.979.000.50 25.47 -1.00

-10.002.00 -ALEX A T11/HIS/5Mr. Male195 42.814.0026.81- -

-10.003.00 -MERLIN SHEEJA R T11/HIS/217Mrs. Female196 42.751.5028.25- -

10.00-VIJILA S T11/HIS/234Mrs. Female197 42.560.75 3.0027.81- -1.00

-7.00- -JAYA RANI C T11/HIS/26Mrs. Female198 42.389.5025.88- -

10.003.00 -ANGEL G T11/HIS/195Miss. Female199 42.312.5025.81- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.002.00 -VIJAYA I T11/HIS/227Mrs. Female200 42.251.000.50 28.75 -[ Unrepresented ]

10.00- -DARWIN P T11/HIS/148Mr. Male201 41.815.0025.81- -1.00

10.00- -PREMA KALA V T11/HIS/77Mrs. Female202 41.633.5027.13- -1.00

10.00- -SATHEESH KUMAR R T11/HIS/96Mr. Male203 41.564.0026.56- -1.00

10.00- -LALITHA KUMARI R T11/HIS/135Mrs. Female204 41.504.5026.00- -1.00

7.002.00 -USHA K S T11/HIS/78Mrs. Female205 41.314.5026.81- -1.00

10.00- -VIJILA T T11/HIS/163Mrs. Female206 41.254.5025.75- -1.00

-7.00- -SHARMIN LASANTH S T11/HIS/152Mrs. Female207 41.009.0025.00- -

-7.002.00BLESSIE BELL J T11/HIS/149Mrs. Female208 40.950.25 3.5028.20- -

-10.00- -SHEELA R T11/HIS/80Mrs. Female209 40.884.000.50 26.38 -

10.00- -THANGA LATHA C T11/HIS/210Mrs. Female210 40.752.500.50 26.75 -1.00
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7.00- -CHINS RAJ C T11/HIS/55Mr. Male211 40.754.000.50 28.25 -1.00

10.00- -BINU JEYA KUMARI P T11/HIS/212Mrs. Female212 40.693.0026.69- -1.00

-7.00- -BAKTH SINGH J T11/HIS/105Mr. Male213 40.638.000.50 25.13 -

-10.00- -AKILA S T11/HIS/173Mrs. Female214 40.552.5028.05- -

-10.00-HELAN SHERSHA K T11/HIS/190Mrs. Female215 40.350.25 3.0027.10- -

-10.00- -BEULA JAYANTHI K T11/HIS/69Mrs. Female216 40.253.5026.75- -

-10.00- -CHRISTAL LEEMA J T11/HIS/235Mrs. Female217 40.252.5027.75- -

10.00- -SUHILA JOY A T11/HIS/238Mrs. Female218 40.131.5027.63- -1.00

7.002.00EMITHA MOL N T11/HIS/161Mrs. Female219 40.130.25 4.5025.38- -1.00

-10.00-HELEN BEULA T T11/HIS/133Mrs. Female220 40.060.25 4.5025.31- -

10.00- -VIJI K L T11/HIS/169Mrs. Female221 40.063.0026.06- -1.00

10.00- -GOLDLIN MERJOY S T11/HIS/172Mrs. Female222 40.002.5026.50- -1.00

10.00-LATHA C T11/HIS/165Mrs. Female223 40.000.25 2.500.50 25.75 -1.00

10.00- -PREMA E T11/HIS/205Mrs. Female224 39.813.5025.31- -1.00

-7.00- -SHAKIN SHYLA Y T11/HIS/79Mrs. Female225 39.605.0027.60- -

7.00- -CHRISTY SAROJA BAI J T11/HIS/43Mrs. Female226 39.506.0025.50- -1.00

-10.00- -SASIKUMAR T T11/HIS/207Mr. Male227 39.452.0027.45- -

-7.00- -SHEELA MABEL T T11/HIS/122Mrs. Female228 38.955.0026.95- -

7.00-SUJA JACKULIN A T11/HIS/208Mrs. Female229 38.940.25 4.0026.69- -1.00

5.00- -ELIZABETH PANNEER SELVAM Y T11/HIS/9Mrs. Female230 38.855.5027.35- -1.00

-10.00- -SALEENUSHA J T11/HIS/228Mrs. Female231 38.753.5025.25- -[ Unrepresented ]

10.00-ANI SHYNI PAUL P T11/HIS/246Mrs. Female232 38.501.25 0.5025.75- -1.00

-10.00- -SUDHA N T11/HIS/202Mrs. Female233 38.382.5025.88- -

-7.00- -QUEEN MENAKA P T11/HIS/36Mrs. Female234 37.884.5026.38- -

-7.00-FREEDA MAHIL O T11/HIS/84Mrs. Female235 37.500.75 4.5025.25- -

7.00- -ROSELET MARY M T11/HIS/45Mrs. Female236 37.194.0025.19- -1.00

-7.00- -SURESH BRIGHT T11/HIS/104Mr. Male237 36.254.0025.25- -
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WITH HELD

10.002.00 - W.H.GIFTSON A W T11/HIS/113Mr. Male1 4.5033.88- -1.00 -

10.002.00 - W.H.JUSTIN M G T11/HIS/138Mr. Male2 4.0030.44- -1.00 -

10.002.00 W.H.BRYLIN JEYA BABELA T T11/HIS/112Mrs. Female3 1.25 3.5029.28- -1.00 -

-10.002.00 - W.H.USHA P T11/HIS/132Mrs. Female4 3.5027.30- - -

-7.00- - W.H.SHYLA G S T11/HIS/121Mrs. Female5 8.0025.25- - -

-- - W.H.FREDSON SMITH S J T11/HIS/89Mr. Male1 - - - - -

-- - W.H.REEJA J N T11/HIS/35Mrs. Female2 - - - - -


